
 

 

Faith Ringgold Staff Roster 2024-2025      

Phone: (510) 723-3865   Fax: (510) 781-6147 
                    

Name Email Room Position Extension 

Abellon, Lucy La178@husd.k12.ca.us Room 6 Reading Para 22206 

Barba, Sunanda Sp267@husd.k12.ca.us Room 2 1st/2nd  Combo Teacher 22202 

Blakely, Monica Mblakely@hus.k12.ca.us Room 10                      3rd Grade Teacher 22210 

Campbell, Latanya Lcampbell@husd.k12.ca.us Room 16 Family Engagement Specialist 22216 

Edwards, Karen  Main Office Noon Supervisor  

Elgin, Carly Ce229@husd.k12.ca.us Main Office School Nurse 34140 

Fazio, Carlo Cfazio@husd.k12.ca.us Portable 19 Instrumental Music   51219 

Gonzalez, Maria MGgonzalez@husd.k12.ca.us Room 3 Preschool Teacher 22230 

Gordon, Raziel rm246@husd.k12.ca.us Room 4 Preschool Teacher SDC  22204 

  Counselor Stars Counselor  22228 

Harris, Katice Kh808@husd.k12.ca.us Room 20 Art Teacher Sub 22220 

Hill, Aaron  Room 14 5th/6th Combo Teacher Sub 22214 

Isome, Siobhan  Sisome@husd.K12.ca.us Main Office Office Manager 22103 

Johnigan, Lanell Ljohnigan@husd.k12.ca.us Custodian Custodian 22300 

  Room 5 K-3 SDC  Teacher 22205 

Kinel-Espinola, Marrisa Mk919@husd.k12.ca.us Room 18 Y.E.P 
(510) 

935-1073 

Maier, Greg Gmaier@husd.k12.ca.us Portable 1 P.E  Teacher 22301 

Maygar, Melissa  Room6  Reading Specialist 22206 

Panian, Sarah sp648@husd.k12.ca.us Room 13 Speech Therapist 22213 

Rugley, Desira Drugley@husd.k12.ca.us Portable 22 Independent Study Teacher 22223 

Robertson, Jean Jrobertson@husd.k12.ca.us Portable 23 Independent Study Teacher 22222 

Sampe, Angelener Asampe@husd.k12.ca.us Room 1 Kindergarten Teacher 22201 

Smith, Vanessa Vasmith@husd.k12.ca.us Main office Principal 22102 

Stoppel, Joyce Js444@husd.k12.ca.us Cafeteria  Cafeteria Staff 22401 

Tica, Kahealani ktica@husd.k12.ca.us Room 16. Community School Specialist 22216 

  Room 13  Psychologist   22213 

Zacharoff, Deborah Dzacharoff@husd.k12.ca.us Room 11 4th Grade Teacher 22211 

Zacharoff, Peter Pzacharoff@husd.k12.ca.us                 Room 12                 Resource Specialist 22212 

     

STORER BUS   510-331-0445  
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